WEST HIGH PTS0

Helping to make West the BEST!

March 2023

4 Sat
7 Tue
9 Thu
13-17 Mo-Fr
22 Wed
23 Thu
24 Fri
30 Thu
31 Fri

April 2023
5 Wed
7 Fri
10 Mon
11 Tue
11 Tue
14 Fri
18 Tue
21 Fri
27 Thu
27 Thu
28 Fri
28 Fri

May 2023
1-5 M-F
2 Tue
4 Thu
5 Fri
11 Thu
12 Fri
19 Fri
21 Sun

May 2023
24 Wed
24 Wed
25 Thu
25 Thu

August 2022

1 Mon
5 Fri
5 Fri
5 Fri
8 Mon
17 Wed
25 Thu

2022-2023 Calendar

West High Soirée

1-Act Play

8" Grade Visit

Spring Break

Early Release Day for Students
Musical Revue

Food Truck Friday

IB/AP Art Exhibition

PTSO Triple | Scholarship Applications

10-Minute Play Festival

Holiday (Good Friday)

Student Holiday (Day After Easter)
PTSO General Meeting

West International Fest/IB Showcase
Teacher of the Year Student Voting
Coffeehouse Performance
Junior/Senior Prom

Choir Spring Concert

Best of West Awards 9% through 11t
Senior Celebration parents may attend
Senior Luncheon following Senior Celebration

Teacher Appreciation Week

Catered Fiesta Luncheon for Teachers
Guidance Counseling Appreciation Day

School Lunch Hero Day

Band Spring Concert

Food Truck Friday

Catered Pizza Luncheon for Teachers
Baccalaureate, All Seniors and Guests Welcome

Last Day of School for Students (Half Day)
Graduation — MANDATORY PRACTICE for Seniors
Last Day of School for Teachers

Graduation

Teacher Welcome Back Breakfast

New Parent Coffee

Freshman Orientation

West Fest

First Day of School for Students (Half Day)
Early Release Day for Students

Open House

6:30 PM
7:00 PM

12:30 PM

7:00 PM

Lunch Periods
4:00 -6:00 PM
Due by 3:30 PM

7:00 PM

8:45 AM
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

TBD

7:30 PM to 10:30 PM
7:00 PM

6:30 PM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM/11:00 AM

11:30 AM

7:00 PM
Lunch Period
11:30 AM
4:00 PM

TBD

6:00 PM

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM to 12:00 PM
4:00 PM to 6:00 PM
8:30 AM

12:30 PM

5:00 PM

The Standard
Main Auditorium
WHS

Main Auditorium
Parking Lot

Awaken Coffee (back room)

ljams

One West Cafe
School Wide

Main Auditorium

The Mill & Mine
Main Auditorium
Gymnasium

Gym then Auditorium
Gymnasium

One West Café

Main Auditorium
Parking Lot

One West Café

Central Baptist Bearden

WHS Bill Wilson Field

WHS Bill Wilson Field

Cafeteria

Main Auditorium

Main Auditorium
Entrance/Cafeteria/Gym



WEST HIGH PTSO

Helping to make West the BEST!

September 2022
5 Mon
15 Thu
21 Wed
25 Sun
29 Thu
30 Fri
30 Fri
30 Fri
October 2022
6 Thu
10-14 Mo-Fr
21 Fri
27 Thu
27 Thu
November 2022
8 Tue
10 Thu
15 Tue
16 Wed
23-25  We-Fr
December 2022
1-3  Th-Sa
9 Fri
9 Fri
13 Tue
15 Thu
16 Fri
21 Fri
Dec 22-Jan 6 Mo-Fr
January 2023
Dec 22-Jan 6 Mo-Fr
9 Mon
16 Mon
25 Wed
28 Sat
February 2023
9 Thu
10 Fri
14 Tue
15 Wed
16-18 Th-Sa
20 Mon
21 Tue

Student Holiday (Labor Day)

Early Release Day for Students

Senior Supper aka Senior Social “Kickin’ It with 2023”
Annual Skits “Celebrating Senior Superlatives”

Chili Luncheon for Teachers

Homecoming vs Heritage

Fall Rave (following halftime of football game)

Choir Patron Concert

Fall Break

Food Truck Friday
Parent-Teacher Conferences
School Wide Variety Show

Election Day (Student Holiday)
Empty Bowls, benefitting the Love Kitchen

Early Release Day for Students
Thanksgiving Break

Mainstage Play: Around the World in 80 Days

Cookies & Coffee for Teachers

Food Truck Friday

Choir Holiday Concert

Band Holiday Concert

Senior Donuts and Door Prizes (wear best festivewear)
Half Day for Students

Winter Break

Winter Break

First Day Back for Students

Student Holiday (Martin Luther King Day)
Early Release Day for Students

Winter Formal

Parent-Teacher Conferences
Italian Luncheon for Teachers

Early Release Day for Students
The Wizard of Oz

Student Holiday (President’s Day)
Senior Breakfast (all seniors)

Hospitality Committee Events

8:45 AM
12:30 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM
11:30 AM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM

Lunch Periods
5:00 PM
7:00 PM

5:00 PM - 7:00 PM
8:45 AM
12:30 PM

7:00 PM

11:30 AM
Lunch Periods
7:00 PM

7:00 PM

During Advisory

12:30 PM
8:00 PM to 11:00 PM

5:00 PM
11:30 AM
8:45 AM
12:30 PM
7:00 PM

During Advisory

One West Cafe

WHS Baseball Field
Main Auditorium
One West Café
Football Stadium

Main Auditorium

Parking Lot
Classrooms
Main Auditorium

Cafeteria
One West Cafe

Main Auditorium

One West Lounge

Parking Lot

Episcopal Church of Ascension
Main Auditorium

Cafeteria

Jackson Terminal

Classrooms
One West Café
One West Cafe

Main Auditorium

Cafeteria

PTSO Sponsored Events

All dates subject to change. Any changes will be noted in the West Weekly Update and WHS PTSO Website

Updated March 29, 2023



