

2022-2023 Calendar

March 2023						
4	Sat	West High Soirée	6:30 PM	The Standard		
7	Tue	1-Act Play	7:00 PM	Main Auditorium		
9	Thu	8 th Grade Visit		WHS		
13-17	Mo-Fr	Spring Break				
22	Wed	Early Release Day for Students	12:30 PM			
23	Thu	Musical Revue	7:00 PM	Main Auditorium		
24	Fri	Food Truck Friday	Lunch Periods	Parking Lot		
30	Thu	IB/AP Art Exhibition	4:00 – 6:00 PM	Awaken Coffee (back room)		
31	Fri	PTSO Triple I Scholarship Applications	Due by 3:30 PM	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
April 2023						
. 5	Wed	10-Minute Play Festival	7:00 PM	ljams		
7	Fri	Holiday (Good Friday)				
10	Mon	Student Holiday (Day After Easter)				
11	Tue	PTSO General Meeting	8:45 AM	One West Cafe		
11	Tue	West International Fest/IB Showcase	6:00 PM – 8:00 PM	School Wide		
 14	Fri	Teacher of the Year Student Voting				
18	Tue	Coffeehouse Performance	TBD	Main Auditorium		
21	Fri	Junior/Senior Prom	7:30 PM to 10:30 PM	The Mill & Mine		
27	Thu	Choir Spring Concert	7:00 PM	Main Auditorium		
27	Thu	Best of West Awards 9 th through 11 th	6:30 PM	Gymnasium		
28	Fri	Senior Celebration parents may attend	9:00 AM	Gym then Auditorium		
28	Fri	Senior Luncheon following Senior Celebration	10:30 AM/11:00 AM	Gymnasium		
20		Senior Euroreon Jonowing Senior Celebration	10.50 / 10/ 11.00 / 10/	Gymnasiam		
May 2023						
1-5	M-F	Teacher Appreciation Week				
2	Tue	Catered Fiesta Luncheon for Teachers	11:30 AM	One West Café		
4	Thu	Guidance Counseling Appreciation Day				
5	Fri	School Lunch Hero Day				
11	Thu	Band Spring Concert	7:00 PM	Main Auditorium		
12	Fri	Food Truck Friday	Lunch Period	Parking Lot		
19	Fri	Catered Pizza Luncheon for Teachers	11:30 AM	One West Café		
21	Sun	Baccalaureate, All Seniors and Guests Welcome	4:00 PM	Central Baptist Bearden		
May 2023						
24	Wed	Last Day of School for Students (Half Day)				
24	Wed	Graduation – MANDATORY PRACTICE for Seniors	TBD	WHS Bill Wilson Field		
25	Thu	Last Day of School for Teachers				
25	Thu	Graduation	6:00 PM	WHS Bill Wilson Field		
August 2022						
1	Mon	Teacher Welcome Back Breakfast	8:30 AM	Cafeteria		
5	Fri	New Parent Coffee	8:30 AM	Main Auditorium		
5	Fri	Freshman Orientation	9:00 AM to 12:00 PM	Main Auditorium		
5	Fri	West Fest	4:00 PM to 6:00 PM	Entrance/Cafeteria/Gym		
8	Mon	First Day of School for Students (Half Day)	8:30 AM			
17	Wed	Early Release Day for Students	12:30 PM			
25	Thu	Open House	5:00 PM			

Helping to make West the BEST!

P

HIGH

September 2022

EST

PTSO General Meetings Hospitality Committee Events PTSO Sponsored Events							
21	Tue	Senior Breakfast (all seniors)	During Advisory	Cafeteria			
20 21	Mon	Student Holiday (President's Day)	During Advisory	Cafataria			
16-18	Th-Sa	The Wizard of Oz	7:00 PM	Main Auditorium			
15	Wed	Early Release Day for Students	12:30 PM				
14	Tue	PTSO General Meeting	8:45 AM	One West Cafe			
10	Fri	Italian Luncheon for Teachers	11:30 AM	One West Café			
9	Thu	Parent-Teacher Conferences	5:00 PM	Classrooms			
February 2				-			
28	Sat	Winter Formal	8:00 PM to 11:00 PM	Jackson Terminal			
25	Wed	Early Release Day for Students	12:30 PM				
16		Student Holiday (Martin Luther King Day)					
9		First Day Back for Students					
Dec 22-Jan 6	Mo-Fr	Winter Break					
January 2023							
		White break					
Dec 22-Jan 6	Mo-Fr	Winter Break					
21	Fri	Half Day for Students	During Auvisory	Caretena			
15	Fri	Senior Donuts and Door Prizes (wear best festivewear)	During Advisory	Cafeteria			
15	Thu	Band Holiday Concert	7:00 PM	Main Auditorium			
13	Tue	Choir Holiday Concert	7:00 PM	Episcopal Church of Ascension			
9	Fri	Food Truck Friday	Lunch Periods	Parking Lot			
9	Fri	Cookies & Coffee for Teachers	11:30 AM	One West Lounge			
1-3	Th-Sa	Mainstage Play: Around the World in 80 Days	7:00 PM	Main Auditorium			
December 2022							
23-25	We-Fr	Thanksgiving Break					
16	Wed	Early Release Day for Students	12:30 PM				
15	Tue	PTSO General Meeting	8:45 AM	One West Cafe			
10	Thu	Empty Bowls, benefitting the Love Kitchen	5:00 PM - 7:00 PM	Cafeteria			
8	Tue	Election Day (Student Holiday)		Cofetaria			
November	-	Flastian Day (Student Holids)					
Neursel	2022						
27	Thu	School Wide Variety Show	7:00 PM	Main Auditorium			
27	Thu	Parent-Teacher Conferences	5:00 PM	Classrooms			
21	Fri	Food Truck Friday	Lunch Periods	Parking Lot			
10-14	Mo-Fr	Fall Break					
6	Thu	Choir Patron Concert	7:00 PM	Main Auditorium			
October 2022							
30	Fri	Fall Rave (following halftime of football game)					
30	Fri	Homecoming vs Heritage	7:00 PM	Football Stadium			
30	Fri	Chili Luncheon for Teachers	11:30 AM	One West Café			
29	Thu	Annual Skits "Celebrating Senior Superlatives"	7:00 PM	Main Auditorium			
25	Sun	Senior Supper aka Senior Social "Kickin' It with 2023"	4:00 PM	WHS Baseball Field			
21	Wed	Early Release Day for Students	12:30 PM				
15	Thu	PTSO General Meeting	8:45 AM	One West Cafe			
5	Mon	Student Holiday (Labor Day)					
September	2022						

All dates subject to change. Any changes will be noted in the West Weekly Update and WHS PTSO Website Updated March 29, 2023